Roof & Floor Drains
Roof & Floor Drains
ejco.com +61 7 3216 50002
Roof & Floor Drains
ejco.com +61 7 3216 5000 3
Along with our distributors and
agents, we take pride in what we
do. We are honest and genuinely

50mm Cast Iron and Plastic Vertical Short Body
Body Type Outlet
(mm)
Top Style Top Size
(mm)
Cast Body Code Plastic Body Code
Short 50 Circular 100 F1050/T100C P1050/T100C
Short 50 Square 100 x 100 F1050/T100S P1050/T100S
Short 50 Vinyl Circular 100 F1050/T100V P1050/T100V
100mm Cast Iron and Plastic Vertical Short Body
Body Type Outlet
(mm)
Top Style Top Size
(mm)
Cast Body Code Plastic Body Code
Short 100 Circular 150 F3100/T150C P3100/T150C
Short 100 Circular 200 F3100/T200C P3100/T200C
Short 100 Circular 300 F3100/T300C P3100/T300C
Short 100 Square 150 x 150 F3100/T150S P3100/T150S
Short 100 Square 200 x 200 F3100/T200S P3100/T200S
Short 100 Square 300 x 300 F3100/T300S P3100/T300S
Short 100 Vinyl Circular 150 F3100/T150V P3100/T150V
Short 100 Vinyl Circular 200 F3100/T200V P3100/T200V
150mm Cast Iron and Plastic Vertical Short Body
Body Type Outlet
(mm)
Top Style Top Size
(mm)
Cast Body Code Plastic Body Code
Short 150 Circular 200 F3150/T200C P3150/T200C
Short 150 Circular 300 F3150/T300C P3150/T300C
Short 150 Square 200 x 200 F3150/T200S P3150/T200S
Short 150 Square 300 x 300 F3150/T300S P3150/T300S
Short 150 Vinyl Circular 200 F3150/T200V P3150/T200V
Roof & Floor Drains
9ejco.com +61 7 3216 5000
Deep Body
Floor Drains
Section 2
Section 2 - Deep Body Floor DrainsRoof & Floor Drains
10 ejco.com +61 7 3216 5000
DEEP BODY
Floor Drains
100mm Vertical Deep Body Available with:
Primary stainless steel strainer basket
Primary stainless steel strainer bucket
Secondary stainless steel strainer plates
Body Type Outlet
(mm)
Top Style Top Size
(mm)
Code
Deep 100 Circular 150 F4100/T150C
Deep 100 Circular 200 F4100/T200C
Deep 100 Circular 300 F4100/T300C
Deep 100 Square 150 x 150 F4100/T150S
Deep 100 Square 200 x 200 F4100/T200S
Deep 100 Square 300 x 300 F4100/T300S
Deep 100 Vinyl Circular 150 F4100/T150V
Deep 100 Vinyl Circular 200 F4100/T200V
150mm Vertical Deep Body Available with:
Primary stainless steel strainer basket
Primary stainless steel strainer bucket
Secondary stainless steel strainer plates
Body Type Outlet
(mm)
Top Style Top Size
(mm)
Code
Deep 150 Circular 200 F4150/T200C
Deep 150 Circular 300 F4150/T300C
Deep 150 Square 200 x 200 F4150/T200S
Deep 150 Square 300 x 300 F4150/T300S
Deep 150 Vinyl Circular 200 F4150/T200V
THREAD
OUTLET
Roof & Floor Drains
11ejco.com +61 7 3216 5000